0404
MPS-35
MPS-23
MPS-9
MPS-10
MVS-201
MVS-030AB
MPS-35

②
① ②
How to Order
② Input Type
① Applicable CONVUM ② Vacuum Generation Valve Type
Option Parts
・Connector Cable for Power /
  Control Input or Output
・Bracket for Mounting to CONVUM
MPS ー 10CC MPS ー 10 ー B
③
② Applicable CONVUM ③ Vacuum Generation Valve Type
②
MPS　 ー　 10A　 ー  　 N　 CA　 S
MPS　 ー 　 10　 P  　 ー 　 SC  　 ー 　 B
MPS　ー 　10　ー 　VC　 ー 　 SC1  　 ー 　 W
Symbol Applicable
CONVUM
SC1 SC1
SC2 SC2
SC3 SC3
Symbol Type
Blank Normally opened, closed
Ｗ Self-holding
Symbol  Specifications Applicable
CONVUM
Blank NPN open collector SC1, SC2
N NPN open collector SC3
P PNP open collector SC1, SC2, SC3
Symbol Applicable
CONVUM
SC SC1, SC2
SC3 SC3
※ With valve connector cable
    and bracket.
Symbol Type Applicable
CONVUM
A Normally opened SC3
B Normally closed SC1, SC2
S Normally closed SC3
W Self-holding Note1 SC1, SC2, SC3
Note1） The energy-saving function of a sensor cannot
work if the self-holding valve is selected.
Symbol Specifications
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Symbol Specifications
Blank Sink input
S Source input Note1
Note1）Only PNP ( select P in ① ).
0404